—.  Ehp

1. %5 RI45 /MR, dsp #R. TCP/IP&DANTE —&—1R. R

(D FINMHME (664.0038) HK 24.5mm, &2 4. 2% (E—)

(2)  #RI45 /MR (020.0614) BBt Fki822 (611.0010) [ 5E R4S JiE, HIHE
a4, % (FH—) (K=

(3) %% DSP #R (020.0612) HEHIUT7TkiF22 (611.0010) [HERALKE, HE 4
A, RSN (664.0021) 8K 13mm, HEHA. 2% (Bl—) (B2

(4) % TCP/IP&DANTE —&—#X (020.0587) FH/Nf4HFE (664.0038) HK 15mm
e, HEat. 3% (=)

(5)  FHHR (020.0615) H M3*smm +5F Rk (610.0004) [HE, HE 4 4.
z2% (FID

- 664.0038

0Z20.0612 <o fEl4E

DSPiE

(= (E=)

591 ._0044
L=300mm
ITHELL

CEP



Kz kLA R HE | &1
664.0038 ANAEIRE B 24.5mm i M3*5 P 3 M3*3 AL 2 [ 52 DSP i)
020.0614 PCBA RJ45-2XLR-V02 VER:02 RoHS 1 RJ45 /MR
611.0010 HI M3*10mm 591k ¢5.2mm B RoHS 8 [i] 5 R AR AL
020.0612 PCBA DSP1X2-MT-PS-V03 VER: 03RoHS 1 DSP 1R
660.0792 I AMP34 MONTARBO THIHR 1 TR
664.0021 AN B4 13mm — i M3*5 3 F — i M3*5 4 2 5] 7€ DSP
020.0587 PCBA EXT-TCP&DANTE — & —#X VER: 03RoHS 1 TCP/IP&DANTE
664.0038 AN B 15mm — i M3*8 3 F — i M3*5 A 4 i € A — 1R
020.0615 PCBA P34-2XP34-V03 VER: 03RoHS 1 AR
610.0004 Mlez M3*smm +5F [k b5.2mm RoHS 4 [i5] 5 F 45l

2, Z& AMP HEUEAR . FRURVEVEES . BOHAUUE . DRI EE. 15 00K AR FYR R
(1) AMP HLJEIR (020.0577). HJEIEN2E (551.0021) F M3*5mm 2 11 [ S A
M3 #EANT e, HE 44 5% (B
(2) JEHFIAE (562.0026) IS HBERE (620.0002) F1 M3*24 ik [E €,
HiE a4t 2% (FHHD)
(3) FREEHE (561.0009) BEXRAKRHIFEE (551.0012) A M3*12mm +Fik,
HiE a4t 2% (E7D

(E7



K5 Yk 2 wx ME | &iE
020.0577 PCBA IJJjil APEC AUX-SMPS10 1 1 LR
551.0021 FURVEI AT 115250V 3A 1 LR PRI
562.0026 R FTHEXUE 50*50*15 DC12V 2k 360mm 1 AR XU
561.0009 TRIGEF RS PR EE FH1-520-M AL (R TT) 1 DRI
551.0012 IR AR HLEEE ST-NAC3PX NEUTRIK RoHS 1 AR LU




